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21
24
31

September

4
13
14
15
22

October
13
21
23
26

November

1

2

5

6
10
20-24

December

6
8

12
13
14-19
(*20)

21

Bear Den Re-Opens

Fall Sports Tryouts Begin
Freshman Tech Training
Freshman Viaggio Days (Required)
Community Day (Required)
Classes Begin

Fall Sport Parent Meeting
(Mandatory)

Fr/So Parent Meetings

All School Liturgy

Back to School Night

Labor Day, No Classes
Freshman Induction

Big Sis/Little Sis Lock-In
No Classes
Grandparent’s Day

1%t Quarter Ends

Spirit Dance

Feast of St. Ursula Liturgy
Parent-Teacher Conferences

All Saints Day Liturgy
(Possible raffle day off)
Foundation Mass-175 Years
Open House

No Classes
Mother/Daughter Event
Thanksgiving Break

Winter Dance Recital
Feast of the Immaculate
Conception Liturgy
Winter Music Concert
Reading Day

Exams

Exams(Inclement weather
make-up)

Christmas Break Begins

26

February
10
12
14
19
24
26

March

11-15
22
28-29

April
16
19-21
24
May
20

21-24
27

Freshman Retreat (Required)
Classes Resume

No Classes (Martin Luther King, Jr.
Day)

Feast of St. Angela Liturgy

Father/Daughter Dance

No Classes(Co-Worker Retreat)
Ash Wednesday Liturgy

No Classes (Presidents’ Day)
UA Auction

Spring Sport Tryouts Begin

3 Quarter Ends

No Classes (Sr. Capstone
Presentations)

Spring Break-No Classes
Spring Fling

Easter Break-No Classes

Easter Monday-No Classes
Easter Liturgy

Spring Musical

House Competition Day

No Classes-Fr/So
Reading Day for Fr/So
Fr/So Exams
Memorial Day

*Updated as of 2/21/2023
(Please refer to www.ursulinestl.org/calendar for any
additions and updates during the year.)


http://www.ursulinestl.org/calendar

