

## Important Dates 2023-2024

		_	
August		January	
1	Bear Den Re-Opens	2	Freshman Retreat (Required)
7	Fall Sports Tryouts Begin	8	Classes Resume
8	Freshman Tech Training	15	No Classes (Martin Luther King, Jr.
9-10	Freshman Viaggio Days (Required)		Day)
15	Community Day (Required)	26	Feast of St. Angela Liturgy
16	Classes Begin		
	Fall Sport Parent Meeting	February	
	(Mandatory)	10	Father/Daughter Dance
21	Fr/So Parent Meetings	12	No Classes(Co-Worker Retreat)
24	All School Liturgy	12	Ash Wednesday Liturgy
31	Back to School Night	19	No Classes (Presidents' Day)
	-	24	UA Auction
September		24	Spring Sport Tryouts Begin
-	Laber Day, No Classes	20	Spring Sport Tryouts Begin
4	Labor Day, No Classes Freshman Induction		
13		Marah	
14	Big Sis/Little Sis Lock-In No Classes	March	
15		1	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Ends
22	Grandparent's Day	4	No Classes (Sr. Capstone
			Presentations)
October		11-15	Spring Break-No Classes
13	1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter Ends	22	Spring Fling
21	Spirit Dance	28-29	Easter Break-No Classes
23	Feast of St. Ursula Liturgy		
26	Parent-Teacher Conferences		
		April	
November		1	Easter Monday-No Classes
	All Cainta Davidituravi	16	Easter Liturgy
1	All Saints Day Liturgy	19-21	Spring Musical
0	(Possible raffle day off)	24	House Competition Day
2	Foundation Mass-175 Years		
5	Open House		
6	No Classes	Мау	
10	Mother/Daughter Event	6	No Classes-Fr/So
20-24	Thanksgiving Break	20	
		20 21-24	Reading Day for Fr/So
December			Fr/So Exams
6	Winter Dance Recital	27	Memorial Day
8	Feast of the Immaculate		
-	Conception Liturgy		
12	Winter Music Concert		
13	Reading Day		
14-19	Exams	*1 Indated as af	2/21/2022
(*20)	Exams(Inclement weather	*Updated as of 2/21/2023	
( /	make-up)		o <u>www.ursulinestl.org/calendar</u> for any
21	Christmas Break Begins	additions and L	pdates during the year.)